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120001 

120002 

120003 

120004 

120005 

120006 

120007 

120008 

120009 

120010 

120011 

120012 

120013 

120014 

120015 

120016 

120017 

120018 

120019 

120020 

120021 

120022 

120023 

120024 

120025 

120026 

120027 

120028 

120029 

 

都道府県 

北海道 

青 森 

岩 手 

茨 城 

埼 玉 

千 葉 

千 葉 

東 京 

東 京 

東 京 

東 京 

東 京 

東 京 

神奈川 

神奈川 

富 山 

富 山 

福 井 

滋 賀 

京 都 

京 都 

大 阪 

兵 庫 

兵 庫 

奈 良 

鳥 取 

鳥 取 

広 島 

ＪＦＡ 

2012

 

氏   

安田 一

市川 友

佐藤 訓

松下  

松沢 喜久

太田 敦

大野 智

飯田 勝

川村  

小池 一

神田 義

竹中 茂

谷本 俊

崔  枝

井上 達

並川 宏

若松 伸

海道 泰

中村 一

松本 尚

髙﨑 翔

坂東 和

北口 遥

髙本 直

阿保 和

西本 昌

山根 卓

山出 久

江川 純

2 年度 SM

名 

一行 有限

友一 一般

訓文 社団

潤 株式

久夫 さい

敦之 元バ

智司 FEB

勝之 TAC

環 株式

一博 株式

義輝 株式

茂雄 旧東

俊介 NPO

枝瑛 株式

達也 フェ

宏英 公益

伸和 公益

泰貴 公益

一秋 滋賀

尚也 NPO

翔平 立命

和浩 一般

遥基 NPO

直美 一般

和宏 NPO

昌史 財団

卓也 財団

久男 株式

純子 公益

 
MC 本講座

限会社ワイズ

般社団法人青

団法人岩手県

式会社つくば

いたま市サッ

バルドラール

BEM futebol 

C 株式会社

式会社住ゴム

式会社ヴィル

式会社早稲田

東海道品川宿周

O 法人府中ア

式会社横浜マ

ェリーチェモン

益社団法人富

益社団法人富

益財団法人坂

賀県立甲良養

O 法人アミテ

命館大学 

般社団法人大

O 法人アミテ

般社団法人兵

O 法人スクデ

団法人鳥取県

団法人鳥取県

式会社サンフレ

益財団法人日

座 受講生

所  

ズ・フォー

青森県サッカ

県サッカー協

ば FC 取締役

ッカー協会 理

ル浦安 

de salao 

コーポレー

ム産業 体育施

ルトゥススポ

田ユナイテッ

周辺まちづくり

アスレティッ

マリノス 

ンド株式会社/川

富山県サッカ

富山県サッカ

坂井市体育協

養護学校 中学

ティエ・スポ

大阪府サッカ

ティエ・スポ

兵庫県サッカ

デットスポー

県サッカー協

県サッカー協

ッチェ広島/広島

日本サッカー

（

一覧 

    属

カー協会 キッ

協会 専務理事

役 

理事長 

ト・ユニバー

施設部 

ポーツクラブ

ッド 

り協議会/NPO 法

ックフットボ

川崎北地区トレ

カー協会 事務

カー協会 事務

協会 

学部 

ポーツクラブ

カー協会 事

ポーツクラブ

カー協会 事務

ーツプランニ

協会 事務局員

協会 事務局員

島県サッカー協

ー協会 国際部

（報告）資

2012 年 9

属 

ッズ委員会副

事 

ーシティ部 

ブ 

法人ＦＣ戸越/

ボールクラブ

レセン U15 指導

務局長 

務局員 

ブ 

事務局長 

ブ 

務局主任 

ニング 

員 

員 

協会第 4 種委員

部 係長 
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9 月 3 日現在

副委員長 

部長 

/ＦＣ品川 

ブ 

導スタッフ 

員会技術部長 

 

在 


